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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHB 8856 P

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

1set

1pc
1 =&l

Bonnet S  979.00 /gut
Front n/s head lamp @ $1028 00 S 1,028.00 S
Front bumper s 53100 /cen
Front bumper emblem @ $44.00 S 44 00 f';:r:? -
Front bumper n/s & ofs side retainer @ $16.00 S 32.00 ml;‘ X SN
Front nis fender @ $384.00 s 384007 EUC
Front n/s fender inner shigld @ $120 00 $ 12000 "~ ™
Front nis wheel cover @ $116.00 s 11600~ S
§ 323400
Less 10% 5 323.40
5 291060
——
LKK REw lify
e Reg
Front bumper clips . ';ﬂ""' ' 4 $ 48.00 7~ ) B¢
» To dip vy
Front n/s fender sticker » Pars pn - $ 30.00 ME <
. ® Thirs part -
Front nis fender inner shield clipg e 5 28.00 //AIE(_
o5 - :-ﬂ-
Sundry i - $ saD N
Towing Fee ZS—— s 5000 7
To check front n/s wheel alignmeht $ 80.00 FNM
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner ;\N"\
trims. cushion seat. carpet, efc to facilitate repairs. 5 180.00 2(
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,
reshape and adjust of the same. etc S a0 S ¥
To putty and spray painting on bonnet, front bumper, front
nis fender, ] B0e-60 TUe
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels 3 120-60° So
S 504660

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE

ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.
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CASH SALEWORK ORDER No:Y 9511

J PEOPLE'S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD
e o 17 (3 Les) k- v onts

Rag No: 200415052
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F ; ; = Pte Lo Company Registration Na. 199607 198R

21 UREAVE 1. #0222 PAVA URE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : ((45) 62563841 FAX : (065) 62564318
Your ref: TBA Date; 15/02/2019
Owur ref: CC3/CTI9002141/Nja3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

Dear SirrMadam.

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHB 8856P

We refer to the above malter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 31.01.2019
at the premises of M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Changi) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 3,046.60
Revised Estimate Amount : 58 4,182.20
"Check” ltems Amount 1 5% -

Total (Including Check ltems) 1 8% 4,182.20
Market Value : 5% - (est)
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5§ - (esL)
Nett Value : 5% - (est)

—
T

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
N/S Front Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0  days

Yours faithfully,

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL
Licensed Appraiser



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February, 2019 12:00 PM
Te: ‘tlaimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com’
Cc: Catherine Thia; C5 A Team; Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN9B89Z (O : CT1 - TBA) and SHBB856P (TP :
LKK REF - CC3/CT119002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019
Attachments: Preliminary Advice.pdf; TP ESTIMATE + TOWING. pdf; TP GIA REPORT pdf
WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir/ Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHB BBS6P at M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Changi on a WP basis
and TP repairer purposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
. TP estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409,
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Ik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Mehicle Hub

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time: 27 Mar 2014 /091045 Recsipt No
Asset Type: Vehicis Transaction Amount
Assel 1D SHBBB5EP Channet:
Transaction Type: 01.02 Ragistar New \iehicle (AA)
Raterose Tensacton  20140327091045235825

Vehicle No.: SHBBESEP

Vehicie Type: H10 - Public Transpan Tax! (Motor Car)
Vihicie Allachmant 1:  Air-Con (Tax)

Vahicle Attacomant 2 -

Vehicle Attachmant 3 -

Wehicle Scheme; Tax!| (Company)

First Registration Date: 27 Mar 2014

mm P 27 Mar 2014

Vehicle Make: KIA

Vehicle Mode! OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.; KMAGMA 14MES454588

Engina No.: D4FDDHI0BR08

Matar Mo, =

Trailar Chassis No.; -

Fropeliant: Diesel

Passenger Capacty: 4

Engine Capacity 16as

Power Raling; -

Unladen Weight 1584

m:rm Laden 2050

Prmary Colar; Silver

Secondary Color .

Manulscturing Year 2013

Open Markit Value: 518,696 00

m‘m;“ PARF §7.317.00

PARF Elgibiliy Y

Ne of Tramsfar 1]

mmm 27 Mar 2014 05 1045

COE Na 2014032701001 145E

COE Explry Daia 26 Mar 2022

COE Bid Cawegory

mL?Pmap o 358 74500

Litespan Expiry Date. 25 Mar 2022

Cwener ID Type: Carrtpamy

hitps:dfvrl it gov.sg/ltadvil/action/hubA ssetOwner T mLogDetail ZFUNCTION 1D=F... 27/Mar/2014

Page | of 2

Tend alre »

AACCHKO01-AX238-140327-000003

§71,081.00

AA Counterless - CYCLE &
CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD




Khanchna !I.Kl( Auto!

From: Claims Dept of CT1 <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September 2019 6:03 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto); Admin A

Cc Alfred Toh; Chee 50 Chow: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN9889Z (O1: SNM19D200893C02/9(ock) and

SHB8856P (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI19002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

LKK REF - CC3/CT119002141/Nja3
CTPIS REF - SNM19D200893C02/9(ock)

Dear Khanchna

We refer to your emails pertaining to the above matter.

Please proceed to resolve the property damage claim at 53,966.95.
ﬁz await your payment advice to enable Chin Kiat to act accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: X F¥i Taiping SG

Disclaimer; This e-mail and any files trransmittod with it is intended only for the named reciplents and may contain confidential informatian.
Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, Is prohibited, If you are nof the infended
reciplent, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

‘um: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com)
nt: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 11:15 AM

To: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CT1 <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh
<alfred toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN9889Z (Ol: SNM19D200893C02/9(ock) and SHB8BSEP (TP : LKK REF
- CC3/CTI19002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to mandate request dated 19/06/2019.
Please let us have your instruction/approval as third party is chasing.

Thank you for your kind understanding.



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 2:08 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; ‘alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com’

Cc: Catherine Thia; CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YNS8B9Z (O : CTI - TBA) and SHB&856P (TP :
LKK REF - CC3/CTIN9002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE + TOWING.pdf; SHBBBS6P SCENE VIDEO.avi; SURVEY PHOTOS.pdf; RE-
SURVEY PHOTOS.pdt

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the subject.
Our insured is cutting lane causing the collision (video attached).
Liability is not in our favour.

Summary to offer to repairer M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED OUR B_m
Cost of Repairs $ 5,046.60 (per estimate) $ 3,531.00 GST included
Loss of Rental $ 313.95($104.65x6days) |$ 313.95(3 days)
Loss of Income S 300,00 ( $100 x 3 days) S 120.00 (3 days)
LTA Search Fee S 2.00 s 2.0
TOTAL $5,662.55 $ 3,966.95

Relevant supporting claim documents attached for your perusal and reference.
The above revised summary is subject for your approval to offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

loy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene @ |kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/ar privileged
infarmation.|f you are not the intended recipient {or have received this emall In error) please notify the sender



immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is
strictly forbidden.

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 11:5% AM
To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Cc: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; loy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN98BSZ (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHBB856P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019
WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir/ Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

We have inspected TP vehicle SHB 8856 at M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Changi on a WP basis and
TP repairer purposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
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S1 U AVE 1, B00-25 PAYA L INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (651 62363361 FAX : 1063) 62364115

Our Ref: CC3/CTII9002141/Nka3

13 AUGUST 2019

JIN TAI GROUP PTE LTD
10 UBI CRESCENT

#01-51

UBI TECHPARK
SINGAPORE 408564

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN9889Z AND SHBS856F ON 31/01/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd 1o resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under
the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours fithfull:u'.

KHANCHNA

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: khanchna(@lkkauto.com

C.C China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
{Mator Claims Dept)



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 8:55 AM

To: Shafawati

Ce AccReport

Subject: RE: REMINDER: LOD / Accident involving SHB8856P & YN9BE9Z on 31.01.19 (China
Taiping case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We propose settlement as follows:

Cost of Repairs (w/GST) §3,531.00
Loss of Rental( 3 days x $104.65 ) S 31395
Loss of Income (3 days x 540 ) S 120.00
LTA Search Fee S 2.00
TOTAL $ 3,966.95

Please confirm settlement.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna{@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shafawati <shafawati.rabu@premiertaxi.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 16 July 2019 12:06 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: AccReport <AccReport@Premier-Corp.net>; C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REMINDER: LOD / Accident invalving SHBB856P & YN9889Z on 31.01.19 (China Taiping case)
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Khanchna,

We refer to our LOD dated 26.04.19

Please let us have your offer soonest.

Thank you



Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 1:37 PM

To: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; Alfred Toh
<alfred.toh .cntaiping. >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YNS889Z (O : CTI - TBA) and SHB8856P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
we refer to mandate request dated 19/06/2019.
Please lel us have your instruction/approval as third party ks chasing.

Q:lnk you for your kind understanding,

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 2:08 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; 'alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com' <alfr taipi m>

Cc: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntajping.com>; C5 A Team <g—a@l|:kautu com>; Admln A <admin-
a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN9889Z (Ol : CTi- TBA) and SHB8856P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT119002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

%E&f Sirs,

We refer to the subject.
Our insured is cutting lane causing the collision (video attached).

Liability is not in our favour.

Summary to offer to repairer M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is as follows:
TP CLAIMED OUR REVISED
Cost of Repairs 5 5,046.60 (per estimate) $3,531.00 GST included
Loss of Rental S 313.95 ($104.65 x 6 days) S 313.95(3days)

2



Loss-of Income S 300.00 ( $100 x 3 days) S 120.00 (3 days)
LTA Search Fee $ 2.00 S 20
TOTAL $ 5,662.55 $ 3,966.95

Relevant supporting claim documents attached for your perusal and reference.

The above revised summary is subject for your approval to offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
loy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | emall: jovirene®@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
) 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.if you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is
strictly forbidden.

From: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 11:59 AM
To: claimsde .cntaipi

Cc: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; CS A Team <cs-af@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN9889Z (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHB885EP (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT119002141/Nja3) on 31/01/2019

.\‘APE.'IS TO COSTS
Dear Sir/ Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHB 8856P at M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Changi on a WP basis and
TP repairer purposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409.

3



To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446671 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Qur Ref: SHBBBS6P/SR

ouT ICE
26 April 2019 (By Email Onlv)
Atin: The ims De
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleafl Tower
Singapore 079909

Dear SirrMadam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHBS8S6P AND YN9889Z ALONG PAYA LEBAR
ROAD TOWARDS GULLIEMARD ROAD ON 31.01.2019

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pie Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number:
SHBS8856P, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from
the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: YN9889Z at the material
time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr. Tan Tian Kiong.

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or
management of your insured’s Vehicle Number: YN9889Z, our client’s vehicle was
damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair (Incl, GST) $ 3,531.00
(2) Loss of Rental — 3 Days @$104.65 per day § 31395
(3) Loss of Income — 3 Days @$100.00 per day $ 30000
(4) GIA Scarch fee $ 2.00

§ 4.146.95

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

(1) GIA report & sketch plan of SHBS856F

(2) Driver's I/C and Driving License

(3) Final repair bill

(4) Vehicle Registration card, Centificate of Insurance, Certification Letter
(5) Check In/Out Voucher

(6) GIA search

(7) Scene Video



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446671 FAX:62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Ref: SHBRBS6P/SR

We would appreciate if vou could look into the subject matter and let us have your
favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the sentlement of the above said

claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client’s signature and
pavmen! made 1o “Premier Automotive Services Ple Lid™,

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no
alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalfto commence proceedings
against you without further notice to, you.

Yours faithiully,

Lk 24,

(gp f":.[
N

Claims Deparument — Shafawati Md.Rnhu

=
"
o
\
-

Email: shafawali.mb i

DID: 64100946
NB: We encournge all parties to linise with us vis email o expedite all matters
PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client — Premier Taxis Pre Lid



i’@PREMIER

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
OFFICE: 22 Chang Soulh Avenue I #0107 B{4ssa4y)
TEL S54388TS [ 65438808 FAX: E2141511

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES CO. REG WO F007077430 GST REG. NO. 2007077430
TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD DATE 24-Apr-2018
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 10F 1
SINGAPORE 486443
ITEM Description ary U.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA 5 3,300.00
REGN NO: SHE &856 P
TOTAL LUMPSUM REPAIR COSTS A8 RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR | § 3,300.00
GST@7%| 5 231.00
GRAND TOTAL] § 3,531.00

for Pramier Automolive Services Pa Lid

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)




Vehicle Hub

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Leg Date/Time: 27 Mar 2014 | 0% 10045 Recalpt No.:
Asssl Type: Vahicke Transaciion Amounk:
Assel 10, SHESBSER Channet
Trarsaction Typa: 01,02 Register New Vehicle (44)
Ratinass Tiansacton  20140327091045235825

Vahicla No.: SHBaBsER

Vehicls Type: H10 - Public Tmnsport Tax) (Motor Carj
Vighicie Allschment 1:  Al-Con (Taxi)

Vehicls Atlachment 2 -

Vehicls Atlschmerd 3. -

Vehlcie Schema: Taxl (Company)

First Registralion Cate: 27 Mar 2014

Onginal RegUaton 17 vtar 2014

Vahicls Make: Iea

Vahicie Moder: OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis Na.: KMAGMA 14MESL54508

Engine Mo, D4FDOH30A904 *

Mlor N a

Trailer Chassis No

Propalisnt: Ciesel

Passanger Capacity 4

Engine Capacity: 1685

Power Raling: .

Uniaden Weight: 1584

i

Primney Calar: Hilwer

Sacondary Calor; -

Monufactusing Year, 2013

Cipan Markat Vlue; $18,6686.00

regliccad $7,317.00

PARF Eligibllity: Y

No of Transtar o

Chective OMNErSh® 27 Mar 2014 09:10:48

COE No: 2014032701001 145E

COE Expiry Dale 26 Mar 2022

COE Bid Camgory:

ACUBIOPIPOP Pad 405745 o

Lilespan Expiry Dale: 26 Mar 2022

Ownar 1D Typa Company

Page | of 2

[Tensmes |

AACCKDO1-AXT30-140327-000003

§71,081.00

AR Counterlaas - CYGLE &
CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

hitps:/iveLitn,gov.sp/liafvel/action/hubA ssetOwner I'rLogDetail ?FUNCTION 1D=F..., 27/Mar/2014




(/Income

mode diffemnt

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISHS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 1588)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPEMSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Corilficate Numbar : 50951038903 Covar : Third Party
1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehids ! SHBsassP

Chassls Numbe : KMAGMAL14MESLB4598
2. Nama of Palicyhelder : PREMIER TAXIS FTE. LTD,
3. Effective Dats of Insurance : 20 Oct 2017
4, Expiry Date of Insurance : 31 Jan 2019

5, Persors or Classes of Parsons antitiad to driva*
{8) The Policyholdar,
(b} Any licensed taxl driver driving on the Pelicyholder's order or with his/her permlssion.
Provided that the psrson driving Is parmitted |n accordance with the licensing or other lmws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or has besn so parmitted and is not disqualified by order of o Court of Law or by reasan of any
enactrmaent or regulation In that bahal! from driving the Motor Vehida.
€. Umitntions as to Use*
(n) Use asa Taxi,
(b} Usa lorsocial domestic and plaasire purpeses.

This Polley doos not covar

(m} Usa for mcing, pace-making rellability trial or spead-testing.
(b} " Use whilst drawing o traller sxcept tha towing (Other than for rewnrd) of any ons disabled mechanically propelied
wiehicla,

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Saction B of the Motor Vehlcle (Third- Party Rislks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Saction 98 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maloysia), are not to be Included under thess

headings.
EXCESS (SECTION ) i N/A
EXCESS (SECTION Iy : 553,500
INSURE WITH COE : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMFANY . NfA
SUM INSURED : NfA

1/We heraby Certity that tha Policy to which this Certificate relates is lssued |n accordance with the provislons of the
Motor Vehickes (Third Party Risks and Compeansstion) Act (Chapier 188} nnd Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987
(Malaysia)

Agency : HLSUNTEK INSURANCE BROKERS FTE LTD (00QODS90ET2)
Dateof lsste  : 16 Dct 2047 17:13 hws

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Bl i il

Authorisad Officer Chiof Execullve




PREMIER

TAXIS

08 February 2019
To Whom It May Concern
Dear SirMadam

N LETTER

This letter serves 1o inform that Tun Tian Kiong of NRIC Number SI1201411B is a
registered driver of SIIBBS56P. Tan Tian Kiong is paying daily rental rate of $104.65
{Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880,
Thank you,

Yours sincerely

’F@;

Kellie Poh
Administration Manager

Prepaed (- |issmh

PFREMIER TAXIS MTE LTD

13 Changi Soath Avenme 2

[LESIF]

Sinzapere 486443

Telrphnne: +65 5214 KENO Fax: +£5 &2 14 6230

Swe prpulerianl e
Co Meg Na, 200309TE1
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199807188R GST Reg No. 19-9807188-R

‘Afiliated to Federatlon Internationale Des Experts En Automabile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Rel CCACTI19002141/Nka3qg2
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 SRS (SIS M"llmlllmlllm
Code: CTI

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 8B8BZ Veh. inspected SHB BB56P
Policy No. DMCCVSN 1803441800 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM18D200893C02/9 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 31/01/2019

2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA DPTIMA c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. KNAGM414MES454566 Colour SILVER
Odometer 447822 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR

3. Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/85R16 HANKOOK & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/85R18 HANKOOK 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/85R18 HANKOOK 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/85 R16 HANKOOK 5 mm

4. ‘Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

S0 General Information r iy -
Accident Date 31/01/2019 Inspection Date J1mrzoe
Survey held at PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 4858443

5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. ‘Estimate Days of Repair 8

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3587 FAX. 6256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Reg No 189607188R GST Reg, No, 18-9507198-R Page Mo 1of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB BBS56P
Qty | Description of Parts < Condition x
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET BUCKLED §79.00 979.00
1|FRONT N/S HEAD LAMP @$1028.00 SCRATCHED 1,028.00 1,028.00
1|FRONT BUMPER CRACKED 531.00 531.00
1|FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM NECESSARY 44,00 4400
2|FRONT BUMPER N/S & O/S SIDE RETAINER @$16.00 NIS CRACKED / O/S 32.00 16.00
SERVICEABLE
1|FRONT N/S FENDER BUCKLED 384.00 384.00
1|FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD TORN 120.00 120.00
1|FRONT N/S WHEEL COVER SCRATCHED 116.00 116.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -323.40 -321.80
2.910.60 2,806.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIFS (SN) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
1|FRONT N/S FENDER STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00)
1|SET FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 28.00 28.00
1|SUNDRY (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
156.00 106.00
LABOUR
TOWING FEE. su.mr 50.00
TO CHECK FRONT N/S WHEEL ALIGNMENT. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES INNER  |NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
LININGS INNER TRIMS ,CUSHION SEAT ,CARPET ETC
TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE 750.00 540.00
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUDING KNOCK-
OUT STRAIGHTEN REPAIR RESHAFE AND ADJUST OF
THE SAME ETC.
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON BONNET FRONT B00.00 540,00
BUMPER ,FRONT N/S FENDER.
TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND 120.00 50.00
REPLACED PANELS.
1,880.00 1,180.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19002141/Nka3q2




Page No.:2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL 5,046.60 4,182.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS e | 330000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) - — — | A

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI119002141/Nka3q2

\H e

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAWER OF LLABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - Thin Roport b mde soery ior e uss snd benefit of the Clent narmsid on the frant page of ihds Repar.




